
                         Gerald Holte Invitational
                                Arcadia, WI
                       Hosted by Arcadia High School
                                10/12/2019
       ========== Girls Varsity SMALL SCHOOLS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    49  Brookwood                                   (13:35.0  67:54.9 1:20.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Shelly Powell           12   12:44.4
  2      4  Katie Gruen             9    13:01.5
  3     12  Lainey Teynor           10   13:58.8
  4     14  Margarita Silva         9    14:04.9
  5     17  Kimberlee Downing       10   14:05.3
  6   ( 18) Samantha Atteln         12   14:23.1
  7   ( 19) Autumn Coleman          11   14:30.2

  2.    53  Cochrane-Fountain City                      (13:40.2  68:20.7 2:25.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Reese Ehrat             9    12:28.5
  2      7  Breilynn Halverson      9    13:27.5
  3      8  Teigan Ehrat            11   13:27.8
  4     13  Jordan Sweno            11   14:03.3
  5     24  Leah Hager              12   14:53.6
  6   ( 31) Casidi Schieffer        11   15:19.7

  3.    98  Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolts             (14:21.4  71:46.6 2:38.2)
==========================================================
  1      3  Rebecca Hornby          10   12:53.1
  2      9  Kayla McLain            12   13:30.0
  3     22  Kailyn Walukas          11   14:43.2
  4     29  Sophie Munson           12   15:09.0
  5     35  Gretchen Accola         12   15:31.3
  6   ( 43) Juliann Bartholomew     10   16:31.4
  7   ( 52) Ava Black               10   17:36.0

  4.   131  Melrose-Mindoro                             (14:56.1  74:40.5 2:11.6)
==========================================================
  1      5  Caeli McMahon           10   13:18.4
  2     27  Hannah Peterson         12   15:00.3
  3     32  Brook Gunther           11   15:23.7
  4     33  Ingrid Froevig          12   15:28.1
  5     34  Kacy Anderson           10   15:30.0
  6   ( 39) Sunniva Fodstad         12   15:48.1
  7   ( 40) Arianna Mulholland      9    15:58.8

  5.   142  Blair-Taylor                                (15:41.0  78:25.0 6:21.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Thea McAdams            11   13:22.9
  2     15  Sina Thorstenson        12   14:04.9
  3     20  Mckenzie Brandenburg    9    14:42.3
  4     42  Dena Maldenado          11   16:30.8
  5     59  Sidney Smith            11   19:44.1
  6   ( 63) Monica Zentgraf         9    22:16.5

  6.   157  Boyceville                                  (15:24.7  77:03.4 2:48.9)
==========================================================
  1     11  Emma Gruenhagen         9    13:58.1
  2     25  Naomi Hillman           12   14:55.9
  3     36  Noelle Wheeldon         12   15:36.7
  4     38  Haylee Rasmussen        9    15:45.7
  5     47  Emma Chich              9    16:47.0
  6   ( 54) Rachel Montgomery       9    18:18.7
  7   ( 56) Shiloh Wheeldon         9    18:40.4



  7.   169  Independence/Gilmanton                      (15:40.4  78:21.7 3:23.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Lauren Sylla            12   13:54.5
  2     30  Alexis Dahl Abramcz     11   15:10.0
  3     37  Bianca Najera           9    15:40.0
  4     41  Cora Sonsalla           9    16:19.0
  5     51  Emma Pietrick           11   17:18.2
  6   ( 62) Andi Laehn              9    20:51.5

  8.   181  Providence                                  (16:24.1  82:00.5 5:33.9)
==========================================================
  1     21  Regina Turner           9    14:43.0
  2     23  Abby Gerstenberge       10   14:51.4
  3     28  Cameran Trussoni        9    15:07.2
  4     48  Katie Coppernoll        10   17:02.0
  5     61  Emily Strom             12   20:16.9

  9.   214  Lincoln                                     (16:35.6  82:57.8 3:02.1)
==========================================================
  1     26  Ruby Paul               9    14:56.8
  2     44  Elizabeth Prindle       11   16:40.1
  3     45  Sierra McFarlane        9    16:40.7
  4     46  Jacquelyn Paul          11   16:41.3
  5     53  Sada Stanley            9    17:58.9
  6   ( 58) Ashley Holmgreen        11   19:43.1

 10.   227  Necedah                                     (17:06.9  85:34.4 4:36.8)
==========================================================
  1     16  Anetha Vogele           11   14:05.0
  2     49  Julia Klafka            12   17:11.6
  3     50  Faustina Wicka          10   17:12.4
  4     55  Gabby Wilhorn           12   18:23.6
  5     57  Sheridan Reichel        12   18:41.8
  6   ( 60) Anna Zavala             10   19:51.5



                                                                      Page 1
                         Gerald Holte Invitational
                                Arcadia, WI
                       Hosted by Arcadia High School
                                10/12/2019
                        Girls Varsity SMALL SCHOOLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1      Savannah Schley    11   Loyal                          12:16.5  3:58 
    2    1 Reese Ehrat        9    Cochrane-Fountain City         12:28.5  4:01 
    3    2 Shelly Powell      12   Brookwood                      12:44.4  4:07 
    4    3 Rebecca Hornby     10   Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 12:53.1  4:09 
    5    4 Katie Gruen        9    Brookwood                      13:01.5  4:12 
    6    5 Caeli McMahon      10   Melrose-Mindoro                13:18.4  4:17 
    7    6 Thea McAdams       11   Blair-Taylor                   13:22.9  4:19 
    8    7 Breilynn Halverson 9    Cochrane-Fountain City         13:27.5  4:20 
    9    8 Teigan Ehrat       11   Cochrane-Fountain City         13:27.8  4:20 
   10    9 Kayla McLain       12   Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 13:30.0  4:21 
   11   10 Lauren Sylla       12   Independence/Gilmanton         13:54.5  4:29 
   12   11 Emma Gruenhagen    9    Boyceville                     13:58.1  4:30 
   13   12 Lainey Teynor      10   Brookwood                      13:58.8  4:30 
   14   13 Jordan Sweno       11   Cochrane-Fountain City         14:03.3  4:32 
   15   14 Margarita Silva    9    Brookwood                      14:04.9  4:32 
   16   15 Sina Thorstenson   12   Blair-Taylor                   14:04.9  4:32 
   17   16 Anetha Vogele      11   Necedah                        14:05.0  4:32 
   18   17 Kimberlee Downing  10   Brookwood                      14:05.3  4:33 
   19      Ava Peterson       9    Augusta                        14:19.4  4:37 
   20   18 Samantha Atteln    12   Brookwood                      14:23.1  4:38 
   21   19 Autumn Coleman     11   Brookwood                      14:30.2  4:41 
   22   20 McKenzie Brandenbu 9    Blair-Taylor                   14:42.3  4:44 
   23   21 Regina Turner      9    Providence                     14:43.0  4:45 
   24   22 Kailyn Walukas     11   Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 14:43.2  4:45 
   25   23 Abby Gerstenberge  10   Providence                     14:51.4  4:47 
   26      Molly Bachman      10   Bangor                         14:51.5  4:47 
   27      Kaci Theurer       12   Bangor                         14:52.4  4:48 
   28   24 Leah Hager         12   Cochrane-Fountain City         14:53.6  4:48 
   29   25 Naomi Hillman      12   Boyceville                     14:55.9  4:49 
   30   26 Ruby Paul          9    Lincoln                        14:56.8  4:49 
   31      Malynda Hyma       9    West Central                   14:59.8  4:50 
   32   27 Hannah Peterson    12   Melrose-Mindoro                15:00.3  4:50 
   33      Beth Boone         9    Augusta                        15:00.6  4:50 
   34   28 Cameran Trussoni   9    Providence                     15:07.2  4:52 
   35   29 Sophie Munson      12   Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 15:09.0  4:53 
   36   30 Alexis Dahl Abramc 11   Independence/Gilmanton         15:10.0  4:53 
   37      Caitlin Heller     10   Augusta                        15:16.8  4:56 
   38   31 Casidi Schieffer   11   Cochrane-Fountain City         15:19.7  4:56 
   39   32 Brook Gunther      11   Melrose-Mindoro                15:23.7  4:58 
   40      Leah Scherer       9    Loyal                          15:27.5  4:59 
   41   33 Ingrid Froevig     12   Melrose-Mindoro                15:28.1  4:59 
   42   34 Kacy Anderson      10   Melrose-Mindoro                15:30.0  5:00 
   43   35 Gretchen Accola    12   Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 15:31.3  5:00 
   44   36 Noelle Wheeldon    12   Boyceville                     15:36.7  5:02 
   45   37 Bianca Najera      9    Independence/Gilmanton         15:40.0  5:03 
   46   38 Haylee Rasmussen   9    Boyceville                     15:45.7  5:05 
   47   39 Sunniva Fodstad    12   Melrose-Mindoro                15:48.1  5:06 
   48      Aubre Robida       9    Loyal                          15:58.5  5:09 
   49   40 Arianna Mulholland 9    Melrose-Mindoro                15:58.8  5:09 
   50      Amalia Briseno     10   Melrose-Mindoro                16:02.8  5:10 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 2
                         Gerald Holte Invitational
                                Arcadia, WI
                       Hosted by Arcadia High School
                                10/12/2019
                        Girls Varsity SMALL SCHOOLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51      Nora Moormann      12   Melrose-Mindoro                16:09.7  5:13 
   52      Maria Hadaschik    10   Loyal                          16:13.3  5:14 
   53      Autumn Randall     9    Augusta                        16:15.0  5:14 
   54   41 Cora Sonsalla      9    Independence/Gilmanton         16:19.0  5:16 
   55   42 Dena Maldenado     11   Blair-Taylor                   16:30.8  5:19 
   56   43 Juliann Bartholome 10   Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 16:31.4  5:20 
   57   44 Elizabeth Prindle  11   Lincoln                        16:40.1  5:22 
   58   45 Sierra McFarlane   9    Lincoln                        16:40.7  5:23 
   59   46 Jacquelyn Paul     11   Lincoln                        16:41.3  5:23 
   60      Kelsey Fisk        12   West Central                   16:44.6  5:24 
   61   47 Emma Chich         9    Boyceville                     16:47.0  5:25 
   62      Kirstin Hoffland   12   West Central                   16:57.4  5:28 
   63      Monika Tracey      12   Melrose-Mindoro                17:01.2  5:29 
   64   48 Katie Coppernoll   10   Providence                     17:02.0  5:29 
   65   49 Julia Klafka       12   Necedah                        17:11.6  5:33 
   66   50 Faustina Wicka     10   Necedah                        17:12.4  5:33 
   67      Elizabeth Hock     12   Brookwood                      17:14.9  5:34 
   68   51 Emma Pietrick      11   Independence/Gilmanton         17:18.2  5:35 
   69   52 Ava Black          10   Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 17:36.0  5:40 
   70   53 Sada Stanley       9    Lincoln                        17:58.9  5:48 
   71      Emily Marsolek     11   Whitehall                      18:01.6  5:49 
   72   54 Rachel Montgomery  9    Boyceville                     18:18.7  5:54 
   73   55 Gabby Wilhorn      12   Necedah                        18:23.6  5:56 
   74   56 Shiloh Wheeldon    9    Boyceville                     18:40.4  6:01 
   75   57 Sheridan Reichel   12   Necedah                        18:41.8  6:02 
   76   58 Ashley Holmgreen   11   Lincoln                        19:43.1  6:21 
   77   59 Sidney Smith       11   Blair-Taylor                   19:44.1  6:22 
   78   60 Anna Zavala        10   Necedah                        19:51.5  6:24 
   79   61 Emily Strom        12   Providence                     20:16.9  6:32 
   80   62 Andi Laehn         9    Independence/Gilmanton         20:51.5  6:43 
   81      Alex Miller        11   Melrose-Mindoro                21:27.9  6:55 
   82   63 Monica Zentgraf    9    Blair-Taylor                   22:16.5  7:11 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


